BestEOffer Proofing for April 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:39 Uttoxeter|Brewers 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 486.46
Project

Single 30th 14:53 Uttoxeter[Statuario 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 491.46

Each Way 30th 19:20 Hexham |Lovely Moon 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 496.46

Each Way 30th 20:05 Red Force One 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 501.46
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 16:45 Tammani 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 506.46
Doncaster

Single 29th 16:35 Shielded 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 511.46
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 16:45 Dingle 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 516.46
Newmarket

Single 29th 14:25 Ribhi 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 521.46
Newmarket

Single 29th 13:50 Austrian 18.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 526.46
Newmarket Theory

Single 29th 19:20 Society Lion 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 531.46
Newcastle

Each Way 29th 18:45 Bessah 81.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 536.46
Newcastle

Each Way 29th 18:10 Arij 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 541.46
Newcastle

Single 29th 13:30 New Kingdom 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 546.46
Goodwood

Single 29th 19:00 Cashmoll 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 551.46
Cheltenham

Each Way 28th 19:11 US- UNWANTED 12.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 556.46
Belterra Park- [INPUT
R4

Single 28th 14:20 Gemologist 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 556.46
Musselburgh

Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield [Arctician 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 561.46

Single 28th 16:30 Twilight Tone 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 566.46
Chepstow

Each Way 28th 18:55 Balgair 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 571.46
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 28th 16:40 Martha's 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 576.46
Chelmsford Moment
City

Single 27th 14:10 Peripeteia 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 581.46
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 14:35 Ramazan 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 586.46
Pontefract

Single 27th 18:50 Hollis Brown 81.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 591.46
Musselburgh

Single 27th 17:05 Sheikh Maz 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 596.46
Musselburgh  [Mahood

Single 27th 18:05 Brighton |Susanbequick 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 601.46

Each Way 27th 18:40 Brighton |Ayda 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 606.46

Single 27th 16:40 Ascot New Mandate 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 611.46

Single 27th 16:10 Ascot Wings Of War 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 581.46

Single 27th 14:25 Ascot Dayyan 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 586.46

Each Way 26th 15:48 Percy's Lad 10.00 5.00 Win 1 28.13 591.46
Yarmouth

Single 26th 15:13 Bluenose Belle 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 563.33

Yarmouth



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4555
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4555

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 13:05 Russian Virtue 41.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 568.33
'Yarmouth
Each Way 26th 17:25 Envoi Allen 22.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 573.33
Punchestown
Each Way 26th 16:15 Gatsby Grey 101.00 5.00 Win 2 60.00 578.33
Punchestown
Each Way 26th 17:15 Tiberio Smile 11.00 5.00 Win 3 3.56 518.33
Nottingham
Each Way 26th 16:05 Abstinence 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 514.77
Nottingham
Single 26th 17:40 Ayr Diamondonthe 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 514.77
hill
Single 26th 03:55 AUS A- | Hombre 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 519.77
NOWRA-R1 |Grande
Single 25th 17:40 Lion Face 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 524.77
Southwell
Single 25th 14:30 Mrs Meader 7.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 529.77
Southwell
Single 25th 15:15 Lingfield |Nikki's Girl 8.00 5.00 Win 1 33.25 534.77
Single 25th 14:40 Lingfield |Queen Of 7.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 501.52
Burgundy
Each Way 25th 13:35 Lingfield |Ballet Blanc 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 506.52
Each Way 25th 15:25 Ayr Be Proud 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 511.52
Each Way 25th 13:45 Ayr Stephenie's 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 516.52
Saga
Single 25th 03:50 JPN SIENA 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 521.52
URAWA-R1 |CROWN
Each Way 25th 06:09 AUS D- | CHIEF 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 526.52
ASCOT-R1 ARCHER
Each Way 25th 06:44 AUS D- [ NOT MY 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 531.52
ASCOT-R2 FIGHT
Single 24th 15:50 Bath Vignoni 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 536.52
Each Way 24th 14:05 Bath Lanzarote 101.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 541.52
Sunshine
Dutch 24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 546.52
05:15 AUS A- | MERV 21.00 5
HOBART-R5 |DECIDES
05:15 AUS A- | SET PLAY 41.00 6
HOBART-R5
Each Way 24th 13:40 SAF KE | PRIMULA 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 551.52
NILWORTH-R4
Single 23rd 20:50 Sophosc 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 556.52
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 23rd 20:20 Equion 17.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 561.52
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 23rd 19:50 Ice Pyramid 23.00 5.00 Win 2 11.25 554.02
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:07 Sandown|Indefatigable 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 542.77
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Sandown|Rouge Vif 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 547.77
Single 23rd 14:25 Sandown|Nuts Well 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 552.77
Single 23rd 14:10 Leicester|Deciduous 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 557.77
Each Way 23rd 20:05 Herbertandflore 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 535.27
Doncaster nce
Single 23rd 18:35 Edgar Linton 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 540.27
Doncaster
Single 23rd 18:05 Zulu Girl 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 545.27
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 18:40 Wild Breeze 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 550.27
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 16:35 Getaway Luv 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.38 555.27
Southwell
Single 22nd 15:45 Perth Marown 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 550.89
Each Way 22nd 14:05 Perth Malangen 41.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 555.89
Each Way 22nd 19:20 Taaffes Castle 151.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 555.89

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 18:20 Commis 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 560.89
Chepstow D'office
Each Way 22nd 03:00 AUS A- [ SOUL 13.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 565.89
CAIRNS-R1  [SURFER Cancelled
Single 21st 14:05 Perth Chic Name 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 565.89
Each Way 21st 14:30 Beverley |Matty Too 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 570.89
Single 21st 06:27 AUS D-G| STELLA FAIR 2.80 5.00 Win 1 9.00 575.89
ERALDTON-
R2
Single 21st 05:34 AUS C-R| BERNIE'S 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 566.89
OCKHAMPTO |TIGER
N-R4
Each Way 21st 04:57 AUS C-R[ ANGOLA 31.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 571.89
OCKHAMPTO [MISS
N-R3
Each Way 20th 16:25 Salisbury|Papabella 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 576.89
Each Way 20th 16:10 Perth Calle Malva 126.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 581.89
Each Way 20th 15:00 Perth Dreams Of 10.00 5.00 Win 1 28.13 586.89
Home
Single 20th 14:25 Perth Ubetya 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 558.76
Single 20th 15:50 Ludlow |Bletchley 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 526.26
Castle
Each Way 20th 14:40 Ludlow |Another 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 531.26
Stowaway
Single 20th 14:05 Ludlow |Get The 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 536.26
Appeal
Single 20th 13:30 Ludlow |Kakamora 5.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 541.26
Each Way 20th 18:00 Lingfield |Doc Sportello 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 546.26
Single 19th 15:40 Mawkeb 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 551.26
Yarmouth
Single 19th 19:20 Grace A Vous 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 556.26
\Worcester Enki
Single 19th 18:50 Hoochygoochy 151.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 533.76
\Worcester man
Each Way 19th 16:20 Mr Pepperpot 41.00 5.00 Win 3 12.37 538.76
Sedgefield
Each Way 19th 13:05 Teescomponen 126.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 526.39
Sedgefield tsfly
Single 18th 20:24 US-Will | Gradester 18.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 531.39
Rogers Downs-
R4
Single 18th 19:56 US-Will | LONESTAR 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 536.39
Rogers Downs-|CHROME
R3
Single 18th 14:55 Kempton |Artaois 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 541.39
Single 18th 16:15 Innisfree Lad 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 546.39
Huntingdon
Single 18th 14:45 Rapaport 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 551.39
Fakenham
Single 18th 14:10 Zamond 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 511.39
Fakenham
Single 18th 13:00 Royal Plaza 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 516.39
Fakenham
Each Way 18th 16:17 Cuchaviva 126.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 471.39
Chepstow
Single 18th 15:45 When You're 5.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 476.39
Chepstow Ready
Single 17th 16:00 Mellow Ben 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 481.39
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:25 Small Bad Bob 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 486.39
Plumpton
Single 17th 14:50 Devious Dicks 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 491.39
Plumpton Dame
Each Way 17th 15:56 Newbury |West Wind 41.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 496.39
Blows
Single 17th 16:11 Market |Golden Taipan 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 496.39
Rasen
Each Way 17th 15:01 Market |Simply Loveleh 51.00 5.00 Win 4 27.31 501.39

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:15 Ffos Las |Grangeclare 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 474.08
Glory
Single 17th 13:35 Ffos Las |Port Lockroy 126.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 457.43
Single 17th 14:40 Ffos Las |Voodoo Doll 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 462.43
Single 16th 13:00 Newton |Shoal Bay 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 467.43
Abbot
Single 16th 16:35 Cork Caroline 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 472.43
Herschel
Single 16th 15:29 Carlisle |Silva Eclipse 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 477.43
Single 16th 14:54 Carlisle |Tonto's Spirit 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 422.43
Single 16th 01:00 NZ UNSCRIPTED 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 427.43
HASTINGS-R2
Single 16th 21:33 US- Big Rosie 25.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 432.43
Santa Anita-R2
Single 15th 08:00 AUS B-L [ DON'TBUCKM 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 437.43
AUNCESTON- |E OFF
R7
Single 15th 08:00 AUS B-L [ KUROSET 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 442.43
AUNCESTON-
R7
Single 14th 21:38 USA- Flashndynamit 14.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 447.43
Agueduct-R7 |e
Single 14th 13:30 Peerless 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 452.43
Cheltenham Beauty
Single 14th 16:25 Cut The 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 457.43
Cheltenham Mustard
Single 14th 18:10 Exeter |Dindin 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 462.43
Each Way 14th 16:00 Ripon Exceed All 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 467.43
Limits
Single 14th 14:50 Ripon Fast Medicine 5.50 5.00 Loss - -5.00 472.43
Single 13th 21:56 US-Will | Ole Softy 14.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 477.43
Rogers Downs-
R7
Single 13th 20:28 US-Will | Evan's Envy 16.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 482.43
Rogers Downs-
R4
Single 13th 19:00 US-Will | Best Year Yet 40.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 487.43
Rogers Downs-
R1
Single 13th 19:40 Kempton |Rewritetherules| 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 492.43
Single 13th 19:10 Kempton |Twenty Twenty 4.40 5.00 Win 1 12.75 497.43
Single 13th 18:10 Kempton |Mystical 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 484.68
Clouds
Single 13th 17:40 Kempton |All About 126.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 489.68
Logan
Single 13th 15:40 Gowran |Prettiest 3.13 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 494.68
Park
Single 12th 19:15 Casting Vote 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 499.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 14:25 Honey Sweet 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 504.68
Newmarket
Single 12th 13:00 Ayr Perfect Arch 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 509.68
Each Way 12th 04:34 AUS C- | BRAINS 16.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 514.68
MACKAY-R1
Single 12th 03:34 AUS C- | NO HARM 4.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 519.68
MACKAY-R1 [DONE
Single 11th 15:50 Hexham |Merrion 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 524.68
Avenue
Each Way 11th 14:05 Hexham |Paper Tiger 81.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 424.68
Single 11th 13:00 Hexham |Bandit D'ainay 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 429.68
Single 11th 07:48 AUS B-B| Nicksy Boy 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 434.68
IRDSVILLE-R7
Single 11th 04:43 AUS B-B| CAITLIN'S 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 439.68
IRDSVILLE-R2 |ANGEL
Single 10th 22:06 US- Bran 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 444.68
Santa Anita-R3
Single 10th 22:51 US- Perfectly Julie 20.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 427.18

Golden Gate




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fields-R3
Single 10th 04:15 AUS C- | SKYWAY 2.90 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 432.18
HOBART-R1 [STAR
Single 10th 07:33 AUS C- | NINTH 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 437.18
HOBART-R6 [ANGEL
Single 10th 03:55 AUS A- | Gerrymander 5.50 5.00 NR NR 0.00 442.18
SUNSHINE
COAST-R1
Single 10th 14.:40 One Forty 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 442.18
\Wincanton Seven
Single 10th 14:55 Stratford |D'jango 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 447.18
Single 10th 13:50 Stratford |Tilsworth 151.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 452.18
Sammy
Single 9th 23:17 US- Excelerina 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 457.18
Santa Anita
-R7
Single 10th 21:35 US- Desert Dawn 40.00 5.00 Win 1 195.00 462.18
Santa Anita
-R4
Single 9th 20:30 US- Mr Ts Thirsty 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 267.18
Santa Anita
-R2
Single 9th 04:12 AUS A-R| TEZOFF 7.70 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 272.18
OCKHAMPTO
N-R2
Single 9th 04:12 AUS A-R| TEZOFF 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 277.18
OCKHAMPTO
N-R2
Single 9th 16:57 Thermometer 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 282.18
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 14:40 Thirsk  |Bielsa 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 287.18
Single 9th 15:25 Dalyotin 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 292.18
Newcastle
Single 9th 14:50 Red Force One 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 292.18
Newcastle
Each Way 9th 16:22 Bangor- |Cabhfuilfungi 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 292.18
On-Dee
Single 9th 15:43 Bangor- |Shetland Bus 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 297.18
On-Dee
Single 8th 21:42 US- Dancing Dana 4.00 5.00 Win 1 27.50 302.18
Santa Anita-R6
Single 8th 21:33 US- Classical 25.00 5.00 Win 1 120.00 274.68
Santa Anita-R2 [Romance
Each Way 8th 15:20 Shantou 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 154.68
Sedgefield Boudicca
Single 8th 14:10 Stamina Chope 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 159.68
Sedgefield
Each Way 8th 16:20 Fontwell |Solid Fuel 67.00 5.00 Win 4 29.06 104.68
Each Way 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Waikiki Waves 13.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 75.62
Single 8th 13:30 Fontwell |Sopran Thor 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.87
Single 8th 13:00 Fontwell |Sure Listen 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.87
Each Way 8th 17:20 Dundalk |Static Charge 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.87
Single 8th 14:55 Aintree |Fury Road 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.87
Single 8th 04:12 AUS A-R| TEZOFF 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.87
OCKHAMPTO
N-R2
Single 7th 15:38 Limerick [Itsnotinit 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 95.87
Each Way 7th 14:28 Limerick |Rare Conor 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.87
Single 7th 15:45 Taunton |Sirobbie 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100.87
Single 7th 15:10 Taunton |Tip Top Tonto 13.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 105.87
Each Way 7th 13:00 Ffos Las |Henry Box 41.00 5.00 Win 3 5.62 110.87
Brown
Each Way 7th 13:00 Ffos Las |Hasty Parisian 23.00 5.00 Win 2 3.37 105.25
Each Way 7th 13:45 Aintree  |The Widdow 36.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.88
Maker
Each Way 7th 13:45 Aintree  |Millers Bank 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 106.88
Each Way 6th 16:00 Stowell 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 81.88




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Each Way 6th 16:40 Lingfield |James Jude 151.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 81.88
Single 6th 14:25 Lingfield |Brazen Idol 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 86.88
Each Way 6th 20:30 Kempton [Cliffs Of Fury 17.00 5.00 NR 0.00 91.88
Each Way 6th 14:40 Catterick |Wotever Next 34.00 5.00 Win 103.13 91.88
Single 6th 06:49 AUS C- |[Lady Tornado 4.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.25
ASCOT-R1
Single 5th 14:15 Stepney 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.25
Southwell Causeway
Single 5th 15:50 King Eagle 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.25
Pontefract
Each Way 5th 17:20 Exeter |Smithscorner 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.75
Single 5th 15:35 Exeter  [Walk Away 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
Now
Single 5th 15:00 Exeter |Shiroccan Roll 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.75
Single 5th 14:25 Exeter |Technological 6.00 5.00 Win 20.00 18.75
Single 5th 05:17 AUS C-T | Whitterick 18.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.25
OWNSVILLE-
R2
Single 5th 04:42 AUS C-T| Little Runaway 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.75
OWNSVILLE-
R1
Each Way 4th 16:45 Kelso Notnowbob 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
Each Way 4th 16:45 Kelso Beyond Gold 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.75
Each Way 4th 12:10 SAF LUCKY 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.75
GREYVILLE [DANCER
AW-R2
Each Way 3rd 17:23 Dunatara 301.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.75
Plumpton
Single 3rd 16:50 Darebin 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.75
Plumpton
Each Way 3rd 15:40 Ray's The One 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 33.75
Plumpton
Single 3rd 15:05 Aye Aye 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.75
Plumpton Charlie
Each Way 3rd 14:30 Technological 9.00 5.00 NR 0.00 43.75
Plumpton
Each Way 3rd 13:55 Noahthirtytwor 201.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.75
Plumpton ed
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Hereford |Lucky Lugger 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.75
Single 3rd 14:10 Hereford |Jeremy Pass 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.75
Each Way 3rd 14:20 That's Lifebuoy 101.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.75
Fairyhouse
Single 2nd 20:30 Your Love Is 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.75
Wolverhampto [King
n
Each Way 2nd 19:30 Finniston Farm 51.00 5.00 NR 0.00 68.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:00 Eshtora 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 68.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 15:55 Newbury |Dorking Lad 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.75
Single 2nd 15:05 Lingfield |Dubai Lady 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.75
Single 2nd 13:55 Lingfield |Scarborough 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.75
Castle
Single 2nd 16:02 Shortcross 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.75
Chepstow Storm
Single 2nd 15:27 Bold Conduct 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.75
Chepstow
Each Way 2nd 16:10 Ayr Getaway 13.00 5.00 Win 3.75 68.75
Trump
Single 2nd 15:00 Ayr Il Ridoto 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 65
Each Way 2nd 04:24 AUS D- |BETTER 71.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 70
GOLD COAST-[TIMES
R2
Each Way 1st 14:55 Ayr Ingleby Hollow 41.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 75
Each Way 1st 15:05 Newbury |Persia 67.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 80




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 14:30 Newbury |Keep Rolling 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 85
Single 1st 13:55 Newbury |Rebel 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 90
Intentions
Each Way 1st 15:55 Leicester|Baltic Bird 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 95
Each Way 1st 19:50 Dundalk |Chicago Storm 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 100
Single 1st 16:40 Ayr The Mouse 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 105
Doctor
Each Way 1st 14:20 Ayr Grey Market 67.00 5.00 NR 0.00 110
Each Way 1st 13:45 Ayr Starlyte 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 110
Each Way 1st 12:05 SAF MUR MUR 17.00 5.00 Win 1 120.00 115
FAIRVIEW-R2
Each Way 1st 03:36 AUS C-R| TYCOON 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
OCKHAMPTO [FURY
N-R1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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